
Tynset skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet bane Tynset 2022

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Coop Domus Tynset
Sparebank1 Østlandet
NØK

200/300m 25-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Markus Trøan Lillebo Tynset XX*XX

Ligg
50 X*X*9

Stå
49 9 *9X9

Kne
47

15-sku
146 9 *X9XX* *XX

10-skudd
98    

25-skudd
244 (7*)

2. Siw Enodd Rønning Tynset *9X9X 48 9 *X98 46 *X*XX 50 144 X*9 * *XXX* * 99    243 (9*)

200/300m 25-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørn Lillebo Tynset X*XX*

Ligg
50 *X998

Stå
46 *9 *XX

Kne
49

15-sku
145 97 *7X9X*9X

10-skudd
91    

25-skudd
236 (7*)

2. Tuva Bråten Alvdal * *9X9 48 X98X9 46 X9 *9 * 48 142 999798988X 86    228 (4*)
3. Liv Marit Mælen Kvikne *XX9X 49 X9998 45 9 * *XX 49 143 597X89XX90 77    220 (3*)
4. Louise Stenseth Nora X9 * *X 49 27789 33 988X9 44 126 949978X98X 83    209 (2*)

200/300m 25-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Gunnar Bråten Alvdal X9X*X

Ligg
49 8 *7 *8

Stå
43 X* *9X

Kne
49

15-sku
141 9 *9 *XXX*9 *

10-skudd
97    

25-skudd
238 (9*)

2. Anne Beate Engebretsen Øvre Rendal *9X9 * 48 *88XX 46 9XX*X 49 143 *84X9XX* *X 91    234 (7*)
3. Tormod Oldertrøen Tynset X9 *X* 49 *9988 44 999X9 46 139 89 *XXX9999 93    232 (4*)
4. Erlend Oldertrøen Tynset 9XXX* 49 78698 38 XXX9 * 49 136 98899X9XXX 92    228 (2*)
5. Arne Kuraas Røros * *99X 48 X9789 43 9 * *99 47 138 98X998X*X0 83    221 (5*)
6. Morten Dølhaug Reinertsen Alvdal X*9XX 49 88999 43 9X9X0 38 130 86X98 *X*XX 91    221 (3*)
7. Marius Tuveng Dalsbygda * *XX9 49 9958X 41 89 *XX 47 137 68XXX9X9X0 82    219 (3*)
8. Per Iver Mælen Lonås *X* *X 50 X7687 38 99999 45 133 6768 *989X9 82    215 (4*)



Tynset skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet bane Tynset 2022

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 25-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Olav Flaten Tolgen XXX9X

Ligg
49 X99X*

Stå
48 *X9XX

Kne
49

15-sku
146 *X9X*9 * *X*

10-skudd
98    

25-skudd
244 (7*)

2. Tobias Hodøl Kronmo 9XXXX 49 99XX9 47 XX9XX 49 145 9X899 * * *XX 95    240 (3*)
3. Ragnar Sollid Vingelen *XX9X 49 89 *89 44 X*XX9 49 142 78 *XX* *XX* 95    237 (7*)
4. Nils Tormod Mælen Lonås 9XX*X 49 8X9 *X 47 XX99X 48 144 888XX9XX*X 93    237 (3*)
5. Martin Strypet Alvdal XX*X* 50 999X8 45 9XXX9 48 143 7XX9X9XXX9 94    237 (2*)
6. Sigurd Folkestad Kronmo XXXXX 50 *7 *88 43 X9 *9 * 48 141 999X9XX8 *9 93    234 (5*)
7. Kristoffer Kojedal Røros *XX* * 50 68988 39 XX9 *9 48 137 9X899 *XX9 * 94    231 (6*)
8. Frode Finstad Røros XX*XX 50 99888 42 *XX*9 49 141 696 * *9X9X* 89    230 (6*)
9. Trond Oldertrøen Tynset X* * *X 50 X9889 44 98X99 45 139 X76999 *X9 * 89    228 (5*)
10. Tore Lunsæter Fåset * *99 * 48 79899 42 99X99 46 136 889X899X9X 90    226 (3*)
11. Heidi Baar Lonås *X*9 * 49 99889 43 9X5 *X 44 136 XX99X9X*90 86    222 (5*)
12. Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset * * *9 * 49 86775 33 9 *X99 47 129 7949 * *9X99 86    215 (7*)

200/300m 25-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Thomas Baar Tynset X* *XX

Ligg
50 * *XX9

Stå
49 *X9 *X

Kne
49

15-sku
148 XX9XXXX9X*

10-skudd
98    

25-skudd
246 (7*)

2. Adrian Aasegaard Tynset X* * * * 50 9X* * * 49 *X*9 * 49 148 9 *8999 *X9 * 93    241 (13*)
3. Britt Nesteby Tynset X*XXX 50 999 *8 45 *XX9X 49 144 989 * *X*XXX 96    240 (6*)
4. Asbjørn Lunsæter Lonås XXX*X 50 87 *98 42 9XXX9 48 140 *9XXX9XX9X 97    237 (3*)

200/300m 25-skudd kl. HK4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tormod Oldertrøen Hv-05 Opplandske X999X

Ligg
47 99X9 *

Stå
47 *X998

Kne
46

15-sku
140 *9X8898987

10-skudd
86    

25-skudd
226 (3*)



Tynset skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet bane Tynset 2022

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 25-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hans Iver Kojedal Røros X* *X*

Ligg
50 9 *X* *

Stå
49 9XX* *

Kne
49

15-sku
148 9 *XX* *XX* *

10-skudd
99    

25-skudd
247 (13*)

2. Geir Håkon Nystuen Tynset * * * * * 50 X9X*X 49 9XXX* 49 148 9X9X9X*XX* 97    245 (9*)
3. Egil Wikan Nora 9 * *X9 48 X* * *X 50 X9X* * 49 147 * *X9XX*9 *9 97    244 (11*)
4. Magne Egil Westum Tynset X9X9X 48 XX*9X 49 XXX*X 50 147 X* *X9X9 *9 * 97    244 (6*)
5. Arne Magne Stenvold Brekken/Aursund * * *XX 50 XXXX* 50 * *9X* 49 149 89 *9998 *X9 91    240 (9*)
6. Odd Arne Pedersen Fåset 999 * * 47 89999 44 XX*99 48 139 X99X899XX9 93    232 (3*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørn Lillebo Tynset X*XX*

Ligg
50 *X998

Stå
46 *9 *XX

Kne
49

15-sku
145 97 *7X9X*9X

10-skudd
91

25-sku
236 9 *9X89X999

Omgang
92    

35-skudd
328 (1*)

2. Tuva Bråten Alvdal * *9X9 48 X98X9 46 X9 *9 * 48 142 999798988X 86 228 X9999999XX 93    321 (0*)
3. Liv Marit Mælen Kvikne *XX9X 49 X9998 45 9 * *XX 49 143 597X89XX90 77 220 0000000000    220 (0*)
4. Louise Stenseth Nora X9 * *X 49 27789 33 988X9 44 126 949978X98X 83 209 0000000000    209 (0*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Thomas Baar Tynset 5 X* *XX

Ligg
50 * *XX9

Stå
49 *X9 *X

Kne
49

15-sku
148 XX9XXXX9X*

10-skudd
98

25-sku
246 * * *X* * * *XX

Omgang
100    

35-skudd
346 (7*)

2. Adrian Aasegaard Tynset 5 X* * * * 50 9X* * * 49 *X*9 * 49 148 9 *8999 *X9 * 93 241 9X* * *XXX*9 98    339 (4*)
3. Olav Flaten Tolgen 4 XXX9X 49 X99X* 48 *X9XX 49 146 *X9X*9 * *X* 98 244 *X9XX9 *9X8 95    339 (2*)
4. Tobias Hodøl Kronmo 4 9XXXX 49 99XX9 47 XX9XX 49 145 9X899 * * *XX 95 240 XXX9 *X* *9 * 98    338 (4*)
5. Gunnar Bråten Alvdal 3 X9X*X 49 8 *7 *8 43 X* *9X 49 141 9 *9 *XXX*9 * 97 238 9X* *XX*XX* 99    337 (4*)
6. Britt Nesteby Tynset 5 K X*XXX 50 999 *8 45 *XX9X 49 144 989 * *X*XXX 96 240 *999XXXXX* 97    337 (2*)
7. Ragnar Sollid Vingelen 4 *XX9X 49 89 *89 44 X*XX9 49 142 78 *XX* *XX* 95 237 XXX9X*XXX9 98    335 (1*)
8. Martin Strypet Alvdal 4 XX*X* 50 999X8 45 9XXX9 48 143 7XX9X9XXX9 94 237 XX*9X9XXX9 97    334 (1*)
9. Tormod Oldertrøen Tynset 3 X9 *X* 49 *9988 44 999X9 46 139 89 *XXX9999 93 232 X*9 * * *99 *9 96    328 (5*)
10. Frode Finstad Røros 4 XX*XX 50 99888 42 *XX*9 49 141 696 * *9X9X* 89 230 *XX* *X*99X 98    328 (4*)
11. Asbjørn Lunsæter Lonås 5 XXX*X 50 87 *98 42 9XXX9 48 140 *9XXX9XX9X 97 237 * *X9969999 90    327 (2*)



Tynset skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet bane Tynset 2022

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

12. Anne Beate Engebretsen Øvre Rendal 3 K *9X9 * 48 *88XX 46 9XX*X 49 143 *84X9XX* *X 91 234 *9999798X9 89    323 (1*)
13. Erlend Oldertrøen Tynset 3 9XXX* 49 78698 38 XXX9 * 49 136 98899X9XXX 92 228 99XX99 *99X 94    322 (1*)
14. Nils Tormod Mælen Lonås 4 9XX*X 49 8X9 *X 47 XX99X 48 144 888XX9XX*X 93 237 * *99 *99 *80 84    321 (4*)
15. Per Iver Mælen Lonås 3 L *X* *X 50 X7687 38 99999 45 133 6768 *989X9 82 215 9XXX*9X99 * 96    311 (2*)
16. Sigurd Folkestad Kronmo 4 N XXXXX 50 *7 *88 43 X9 *9 * 48 141 999X9XX8 *9 93 234 0000000000    234 (0*)
17. Kristoffer Kojedal Røros 4 *XX* * 50 68988 39 XX9 *9 48 137 9X899 *XX9 * 94 231 0000000000    231 (0*)
18. Trond Oldertrøen Tynset 4 N X* * *X 50 X9889 44 98X99 45 139 X76999 *X9 * 89 228 0000000000    228 (0*)
19. Tore Lunsæter Fåset 4 N * *99 * 48 79899 42 99X99 46 136 889X899X9X 90 226 0000000000    226 (0*)
20. Heidi Baar Lonås 4 K *X*9 * 49 99889 43 9X5 *X 44 136 XX99X9X*90 86 222 0000000000    222 (0*)
21. Arne Kuraas Røros 3 * *99X 48 X9789 43 9 * *99 47 138 98X998X*X0 83 221 0000000000    221 (0*)
21. Morten Dølhaug Reinertsen Alvdal 3 X*9XX 49 88999 43 9X9X0 38 130 86X98 *X*XX 91 221 0000000000    221 (0*)
23. Marius Tuveng Dalsbygda 3 A * *XX9 49 9958X 41 89 *XX 47 137 68XXX9X9X0 82 219 0000000000    219 (0*)
24. Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 4 N * * *9 * 49 86775 33 9 *X99 47 129 7949 * *9X99 86 215 0000000000    215 (0*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hans Iver Kojedal Røros X* *X*

Ligg
50 9 *X* *

Stå
49 9XX* *

Kne
49

15-sku
148 9 *XX* *XX* *

10-skudd
99

25-sku
247 * *XX* * * *XX

Omgang
100    

35-skudd
347 (6*)

2. Egil Wikan Nora 9 * *X9 48 X* * *X 50 X9X* * 49 147 * *X9XX*9 *9 97 244 XXXXXXXXX9 99    343 (0*)
3. Geir Håkon Nystuen Tynset * * * * * 50 X9X*X 49 9XXX* 49 148 9X9X9X*XX* 97 245 *XX9 * *9 *9X 97    342 (4*)
4. Magne Egil Westum Tynset X9X9X 48 XX*9X 49 XXX*X 50 147 X* *X9X9 *9 * 97 244 0000000000    244 (0*)
5. Arne Magne Stenvold Brekken/Aursund * * *XX 50 XXXX* 50 * *9X* 49 149 89 *9998 *X9 91 240 0000000000    240 (0*)
6. Odd Arne Pedersen Fåset 999 * * 47 89999 44 XX*99 48 139 X99X899XX9 93 232 0000000000    232 (0*)


